

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bld Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 1 of 10

POSTING NO: 287918 City Carrier
JobID: 95094445 CARRIER TECHNICIAN
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
46064	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/10/2021	08/04/2021
46066	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/17/2021	08/04/2021
46005	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/17/2021	08/04/2021
45039	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/17/2021	08/04/2021
45093	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/10/2021	08/04/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD and LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; ROUTES: 45039, 46005, 46064, 46066, 45093

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VO, A EMP ID: 9521 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 024

JobID: 95333964 CARRIER (CITY)
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
45018	BROOKLINE	Foot	05/10/2021	08/04/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD and LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED; ROUTE: 45018

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: NARDONE, A EMP ID: 2233 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 086

JobID: 95279885 CARRIER (CITY)
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
21045	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	04/30/2007	10/30/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Route: 21045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Reisner, M EMP ID: 7087 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 01/24/2004 Rank: 016

JobID: 95338478 CARRIER (CITY)
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

ROUTE	FACILITY	DESC	INSP DT	ADJ DT
21008	LEXINGTON	Park and Loop	04/30/2007	10/30/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: OCONNOR, D EMP ID: 5753 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 01/24/2015 Rank: 016

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 2 of 10

JobID: 95300136	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	59020	NEWTON CENTER CARRIER ANNEX	Foot	10/07/2019	01/08/2020	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0590380
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224251 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241891
CMS Route(s): 59020

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95440056	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	64092	NEWTON CENTER CARRIER ANNEX	Foot	10/07/2019	01/08/2020	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
JOB MOVED FROM NEWTON UPPER FALLS, REPLACES JOB #6160942
3/06
CMS Job Slot ID: 6538768
CMS Route(s): 64092

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95324564	CARRIER TECHNICIAN	KP0015	Q7	02	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	60042	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	10/01/2018	01/08/2019	
	60043	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	10/01/2018	01/08/2019	
	60045	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	10/01/2018	01/08/2019	
	60051	NEWTONVILLE	Foot	10/01/2018	01/08/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 1600090
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
Route(s): 60067, 60042, 60043, 60045, 60051

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 3 of 10

JobID: 95454301 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
72013 WATERTOWN ANNEX Park and Loop 05/20/2019 08/07/2019
72014 WATERTOWN ANNEX Park and Loop 05/20/2019 08/07/2019
72021 WATERTOWN ANNEX Park and Loop 05/20/2019 08/07/2019
72006 WATERTOWN ANNEX Park and Loop 05/13/2019 08/07/2019
72020 WATERTOWN ANNEX Park and Loop 05/20/2019 08/07/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224856 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
Route(s): 72021, 72020, 72014, 72013, 72006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95178589 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
93001 WESTON Curblne 03/07/2020 07/01/2020
Motorized
93003 WESTON Curblne 03/07/2020 07/01/2020
Motorized
93006 WESTON Curblne 03/07/2020 07/01/2020
Motorized
93017 WESTON Curblne 03/07/2020 07/01/2020
Motorized
93018 WESTON Curblne 03/07/2020 07/01/2020
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0930110
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6222357 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6161310
CMS Route(s): 93018, 93017, 93006, 93003, 93001

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BAILEY, N EMP ID: 3381 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 012

JobID: 72395289 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
90022 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/23/2017
90026 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/23/2017
90031 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/23/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED: ROUTES: 9022, 9026, 9031, 9166,
9168; NORTH WEYMOUTH ROUTES: 9166 AND 9168; BASE ASSIGNMENT BRANTREE
DMU. Work schedule for North Weymouth Routes 7:30 -16:00 30L Sun-Rot. Work
schedule for Braintree 8:00-16:30 30L Sun-Rot

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ~~GURRAN, S~~ EMP ID: 2192 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 10/14/2017 Rank: 012

HAYES, A

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 4 of 10

JobID: 95379156 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
84008 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/22/2017
84016 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84017 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84030 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84056 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0840170
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221763 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6154165
CMS Route(s): 84030, 84017, 84016, 84029, 84008

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: RUZZANO, F EMP ID: 7166 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 044

JobID: 95412560 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
84005 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/16/2017 01/23/2018
84006 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/22/2017
84007 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/22/2017
84010 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/22/2017
84011 BRAINTREE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/23/2017 12/22/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CMS Job Slot ID: 6154366
CMS Route(s): 84005, 84006, 84007, 84010, 84011

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LIN, B EMP ID: 0715 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 046

JobID: 95085137 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
35031 BRIGHTON Foot 02/06/2006 04/27/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: EVENT NUMBER 55403

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MUBASSIR, T EMP ID: 4685 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 052

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 5 of 10

JobID: 95438643 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26002 MATTAPAN Foot 02/28/2005 10/29/2020
26005 MATTAPAN Foot 02/28/2005 10/29/2020
26007 MATTAPAN Foot 02/28/2005 10/29/2020
26009 MATTAPAN Foot 02/28/2005 10/29/2020
26012 MATTAPAN Foot 02/28/2005 10/29/2020

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0260140
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6221969 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
P/L 026
CMS Job Slot ID: 6157066
CMS Route(s): 26012, 26009, 26007, 26005, 26002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 70692759 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
86005 MILTON Foot 05/09/2005 08/24/2011
86039 MILTON Foot 11/14/2012 01/08/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTILITY COVERAGE FOR MILTON ROUTES 86039 (7:30), 86005 (7:30); NORTH QUINCY ROU
TE 71036 (7:30); WEYMOUTH LANDING ROUTES 88021 (7:30) & 88001(7:30) RHD AND LHD
VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED, 2 TON CERT REQUIRED

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PEREZ, E EMP ID: 5450 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 10/10/2020 Rank: 022

JobID: 95208305 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
86002 MILTON Dismount 01/09/2006 08/24/2011
86004 MILTON Dismount 05/09/2005 08/24/2011
86009 MILTON Dismount 11/14/2012 01/08/2013
86010 MILTON Dismount 11/14/2012 01/08/2013
86021 MILTON Dismount 05/09/2005 08/24/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6228546 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243101
CMS Route(s): 86021, 86009, 86004, 86002

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CHAMBERS, K EMP ID: 5455 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 10/12/2019 Rank: 002

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 6 of 10

JobID: 95167188 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
69005 QUINCY Foot 05/08/2006 09/11/2019
69051 QUINCY Foot 05/01/2006 09/11/2019
69019 QUINCY Park and Loop 05/08/2006 09/11/2019
69042 QUINCY Foot 03/26/2012 09/11/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 23

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: report time 630 for 69068
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6230076 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243337
CMS Route(s): 690005, 69019, 69051, 69068, 69042

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DONOVAN, J EMP ID: 7093 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 002

JobID: 95169493 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
69018 QUINCY Foot 05/08/2006 09/11/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6229711 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
STAFFING PKG 4/07
CMS Job Slot ID: 6243223
CMS Route(s): 69018

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CURRAN-CROSS, S EMP ID: 8813 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 02/26/2022 Rank: 024

JobID: 95143622 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
32009 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32019 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32023 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32024 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011
32025 WEST ROXBURY Park and Loop 03/27/2006 06/21/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0830-1700-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0320310
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225149 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242386
CMS Route(s): 32009, 32019, 32023, 32024, 32025

QUALIFICATIONS: Pro Master Van

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Dolan, K EMP ID: 7240 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 11/22/1997 Rank: 034

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 7 of 10

JobID: 95381239 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
43013 Foot 05/12/2008 09/01/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0430720
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6222374
CMS Route(s): 43013

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MCDONOUGH, C EMP ID: 8571 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 034

JobID: 71479514 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
51014 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 05/08/2018
51010 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 05/08/2018
51001 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 05/08/2018
51011 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 05/08/2018
51006 REVERE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 02/05/2018 05/08/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RHD & LHD vehicle Certificate; U-set 51014, 51010, 51001, 51011, 51006

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BOISVERT, J EMP ID: 1756 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 048

JobID: 95265310 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
76019 Park and Loop 04/09/2012 05/30/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0760480
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6223962 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241761
CMS Route(s): 76019

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MEDINA, R EMP ID: 4802 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 056

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 8 of 10

JobID: <u>95284454</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	76031	REVERE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	02/12/2018	05/08/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0760530
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224129 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241794
CMS Route(s): 76031

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JOHNSON, B EMP ID: 1355 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 07/16/2022 Rank: 090

JobID: <u>95179034</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	55057	MEDFORD	Foot	01/29/2018	04/10/2018	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0550970
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224276 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6241913
CMS Route(s): 55057

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VENTRE, N EMP ID: 9449 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 06/20/2020 Rank: 014

JobID: <u>95124472</u>	CARRIER (CITY)	KP0011	Q7	01	TOUR II	EG: 1=Full Time
<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>	
	24017	DORCHESTER CENTER	Foot	10/22/2007	07/10/2019	

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240350
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6224596
CMS Route(s): 24017

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577

BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 9 of 10

JobID: 95141673 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24041 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/22/2007 07/10/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SAT RPT ONLY 0800 - 1650 - HALF HOUR SWING
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224627 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242146
CMS Route(s): 24041

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95410539 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24005 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/22/2007 07/10/2019
24010 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/22/2007 07/10/2019
24026 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/15/2007 07/10/2019
24038 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/15/2007 07/10/2019
24046 DORCHESTER CENTER Foot 10/15/2007 07/10/2019

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0240210
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6224578 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6242116
CMS Route(s): 24046, 24038, 24026, 24010, 24005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95245243 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14005 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot / / 05/23/2017
13048 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017
13047 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017
13044 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017
13045 JOHN FITZGERALD KENNEDY Foot 01/30/2012 05/23/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6223759
Route(s): 13044, 14005, 13047, 13048, 13045

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ARRINGTON, W EMP ID: 9215 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 06/20/2020 Rank: 012

R0577
BC240799 Boston(MA) Bid Cluste
TXK1B0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 09/14/2022 11:24:26
PAGE: 10 of 10

JobID: 95384559 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
~~NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER~~ ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27002 SOUTH BOSTON Foot 01/14/2008 06/16/2015
27010 SOUTH BOSTON Foot 01/14/2008 06/16/2015
27012 SOUTH BOSTON Foot 04/30/2012 06/16/2015
27005 SOUTH BOSTON Foot 01/14/2008 06/16/2015
27004 SOUTH BOSTON Foot 01/14/2008 06/16/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: 0270160; RI 2/2004
RHD AND LHD VEHICLE CERTIFICATE REQUIRED
REPLACES JOB 6225147 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMR Job Slot ID: 6242384
CMR Route(s): 27002, 27010, 27012, 27004, 27005

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS: SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

~~NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER~~ Frederick Grafton EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: 09/24/2022 SEN DATE: 7/16/2022 Rank: 000
